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Description

199101090000
09180

01/09/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PIROFSKY,
JEFFRY G. &
GIS

325 331

199101020000
00060

01/02/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BRADLEY,
AMANDA S.

324 280

199101030000
00680

01/03/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, DAVID
L.      ETAL

324 353

199101030000
00840

01/03/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SMITH, LOUIS
H.      ETAL

324 353

199101030000
01550

01/03/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

324 353

199101150000
13930

01/15/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

DYKSTRA,
JAMES C. &
KELLY

325 896

199101040000
01910

01/04/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BORDELON,
SUSAN
EILAND

324 776

199101180000
18110

01/18/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PALMER,
LARRY A. &
KATHY

326 334

199101180000
18490

01/18/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES ALFANO, JOE
A. & ROSALEE

326 302

199101230000
20630

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRICE,
JACQUELYN
S.

326 559

199101230000
20690

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

PRICE,
JACQUELYN
S.

326 559

199101090000
07680

01/09/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MESCHKE,
STEPHEN R. &
KAR

325 300

199101230000
20930

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BABB, FRANK
H.

326 560

199101230000
20940

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

326 559

199101230000
21010

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

326 560

199101230000
21020

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

326 560

199101230000
21190

01/23/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BABB, FRANK
H.

326 560

199102110000
41860

02/11/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 901

199102110000
42590

02/11/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

ADAMS,
RHODA B.

328 901



199102130000
44670

02/13/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FANCHER,
RENEE
BENITA

329 319

199101280000
28090

01/28/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

327 196

199101280000
28430

01/28/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

326 971

199102140000
46670

02/14/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

COX,
REBECCA
ANN

329 344

199101290000
29130

01/29/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GRAHAM,
NANCY M.

327 356

199102140000
47330

02/14/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

329 394

199102140000
47430

02/14/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

329 344

199102010000
33580

02/01/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantor RELEASES BENSON,
RICHARD F. &
VICK

327 705

199102220000
55410

02/22/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

TROY &
NICHOLS INC

330 535

199102050000
35800

02/05/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

META,
TIMOTHY
SAMUEL

328 233

199102050000
35890

02/05/1991
12:00:00

REAL ESTATE
FINANCING
INC

Grantee CORRECTED
ASSIGNMENT
S

FLEET
MORTGAGE
CORP

328 233


